DESCRIPTION: Platted lake-frontage Lot, Legal Nonconforming Lot 

ACCESS:  Existing access from Crystal Cove Rd 

LAKE:  Lake Washington, a Recreational Development (RD) Lake 

Recreational Development Lake -  Lakes that usually have between sixty (60) and two hundred twenty-five (225) acres of water per 

mile of shoreline, between three (3) and twenty-five (25) dwellings per mile of shoreline and are 
more than fifteen (15) feet deep. 

RFPE:   Regulatory Flood Protection Elevation: 985.8 Lowest floor must be at or above RFPE.